Priority Pass™

To apply for your Priority Pass membership and receive your Priority Pass card for access to over 1,200 airport lounges worldwide, please mail this completed application form to:

Priority Pass, Freepost RRLX-GYCA-LYLY, The Corporate Gold Card, Department 4015, Brighton BN88 1AH.

You will then receive your card along with a Priority Pass worldwide lounge listing. These will be sent to the address previously provided by you to American Express.

In addition to complimentary Priority Pass membership, your first two Priority Pass visits (per membership year) will be complimentary.

Information provided to Priority Pass and American Express will be kept confidential and secure in accordance with applicable law. Please refer to your Cardmember Agreement for further details.

Please use CAPITAL LETTERS when completing all sections.

American Express® Corporate Gold Cardmember details

Title: Mr Mrs Miss Ms Other
First Name:
Surname:
Date of Birth: / / (dd/mm/yy)
Email:
Your e-mail address will be used for servicing purposes only. Name as it appears on your Card:
American Express Corporate Gold Card number:
37
Card expiry date: /
Signature of Cardmember:

Date:

Conditions of Use

These Terms and Conditions govern Corporate Gold Card participation in and use of the Priority Pass program. Priority Pass is an independent airport lounge access program. You are entitled to two complimentary visits per membership year. Any additional member and guests will be charged a fee at the prevailing rate – currently £24 per person, per visit, to your designated American Express® Corporate Gold Card. The lounge usage fees charged are at the discretion of Priority Pass and any changes to the lounge access fee will be advised by them.

For any visits not funded by American Express, you will be charged the prevailing retail rate available on www.prioritypass.com. Some lounges do not admit guests. By enrolling in Priority Pass, you agree that you will be responsible for any visits not funded by American Express and that your Card will be automatically charged after you have signed for the visit and it has been reported to Priority Pass by the participating lounge.

Additionally, you acknowledge and agree that American Express will verify your Card Account number and provide updated Card Account information to Priority Pass. Priority Pass will use this information to fulfil on the Priority Pass program and may use this information for marketing related to the program.

Once enrolled, Corporate Gold Cardmembers whose Card Account is not cancelled may access participating Priority Pass lounges. In order to access lounges that are part of the Priority Pass program, you must present a valid Priority membership card or Priority Pass digital membership card in your name, along with your passport and boarding pass for same day travel.

In some lounges, Priority Pass member must be 21 years of age to enter without a parent or guardian. Priority Pass members must adhere to all house rules of participating lounges.

Amenities may vary among airport lounge locations. Conference rooms, where available, may be reserved for a nominal fee.

Priority Pass lounge partners and locations are subject to change. All Priority Pass members must adhere to the Priority Pass Conditions of Use, which will be sent to you with your membership package, and can be viewed at www.prioritypass.com.

Upon receipt of your enrolment information, Priority Pass will send your Priority Pass card and membership package which you should receive within 4-6 weeks.

American Express Services Europe Limited has its registered office at Belgrave House, 76 Buckingham Palace Road, London SW1W 9AX, United Kingdom. It is registered in England and Wales with Company Number 1833139 and authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.